Shareholding Pattern—as on March 31, 2022

Category
of
shareholder

No. of
shareholders

(A)

Promoter

& 9
Promoter

Group

(B) Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Grand
Total

42,332

42,341

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
paid up

equity shares
held

15,95,83,474

13,56,76,485

29,52,59,959

Total no.
shares held

15,95,83,474

13,56,76,485

29,52,59,959

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
(0]
(A+B+C2)

54.05

45.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

15,95,83,474

13,56,76,485

29,52,59,959

54.05

45.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

15,95,83,474

13,53,24,553

29,49,08,027



Category of

shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Rajesh Jasvantrai
Mehta

Prashant Jasvantrai
Mehta

Mahesh Jasvantrai
Mehta

Bipin Jasvantrai
Mehta

Jayshree B Mehta
Leena Rajesh Mehta
Manisha P Mehta
Chandrika J Mehta
Jasvantrai F Mehta
Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Nos. of
shareholders

9 15,95,83,474
1 8,84,91,645
1 3,71,62,425

1 2,40,41,224

1 71,88,180
1 6,00,000
1 6,00,000
1 6,00,000
1 4,50,000
1 4,50,000

9 15,95,83,474

9 15,95,83,474

Shareholding

as a % of
total no. of
shares
Total nos. shares (calculated
held as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)
0.00
15,95,83,474 54.05
8,84,91,645 29.97
3,71,62,425 12.59
2,40,41,224 8.14
71,88,180 2.43
6,00,000 0.20
6,00,000 0.20
6,00,000 0.20
4,50,000 0.15
4,50,000 0.15
15,95,83,474 54.05
0.00
15,95,83,474 54.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

15,95,83,474
8,84,91,645
3,71,62,425
2,40,41,224
71,88,180
6,00,000
6,00,000
6,00,000
4,50,000
4,50,000

15,95,83,474

15,95,83,474



Category &

Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Bridge India
Fund

Asia Investment
Corporation
(Mauritius) Ltd
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance
Companies
Life Insurance
Corporation Of
India

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
Any Other
(specify)
Director or
Director's
Relatives
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Dhirajlal
Jerambhai
Dhakan

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

shareholder equity shares held 1957 As a % form(Not
shares held of (A+B+C2) Applicable)
0 0 0.00 0.00
7 95828 95,828 0.03 95,828 0.03 95,828
162 52305393 5,23,05,393 17.72 5,23,05,393 17.72 5,23,05,393
1 28494587 2,84,94,587 9.65 2,84,94,587 9.65 2,84,94,587
1 8217238 82,17,238 2.78 82,17,238 2.78 82,17,238
2 545659 5,45,659 0.18 5,45,659 0.18 5,45,659
1 33129983 3,31,29,983 11.22 3,31,29,983 11.22 3,31,29,983
1 33129983 3,31,29,983 11.22 3,31,29,983 11.22 3,31,29,983
172 86076863 8,60,76,863 29.15 8,60,76,863 29.15 8,60,76,863
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
40941 4080243 40,80,243 1.38 40,80,243 1.38 37,28,311
2 1482000 14,82,000 0.50 14,82,000 0.50 14,82,000
1217 44037379 4,40,37,379 14.91 4,40,37,379 14.91 4,40,37,379
1 15000 15,000 0.01 15,000 0.01 10,000
603 40682932 4,06,82,932 13.78 4,06,82,932 13.78 4,06,82,932
1 14198702 1,41,98,702 4.81 1,41,98,702 4.81 1,41,98,702



Sandeep Dhirajlal
Dhakan

Parthiban

Rohitkumar
Piparia
Clearing
Members

HUF

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

67

408

137

42160

42332

13872203

6422794

6050000

35027

233199

2910436

160785

49599622

135676485

1,38,72,203
64,22,794
60,50,000
35,027
2,33,199
29,10,436
1,60,785
4,95,99,622

13,56,76,485

4.70

2.18

2.05

0.01

0.08

0.99

0.05

16.80

45.95

1,38,72,203
64,22,794
60,50,000
35,027
2,33,199
29,10,436
1,60,785
4,95,99,622

13,56,76,485

4.70

2.18

2.05

0.01

0.08

0.99

0.05

16.80

45.95

1,38,72,203
64,22,794
60,50,000
35,027
2,33,199
29,10,436
1,60,785
4,92,47,690

13,53,24,553



