Shareholding Pattern—as on March 31, 2022

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	15,95,83,474	15,95,83,474	54.05	15,95,83,474	54.05	15,95,83,474
(B) Public	42,332	13,56,76,485	13,56,76,485	45.95	13,56,76,485	45.95	13,53,24,553
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	42,341	29,52,59,959	29,52,59,959	100.00	29,52,59,959	100.00	29,49,08,027

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		9	15,95,83,474	15,95,83,474	54.05	15,95,83,474
Rajesh Jasvantrai Mehta	Promoter	1	8,84,91,645	8,84,91,645	29.97	8,84,91,645
Prashant Jasvantrai Mehta	Promoter	1	3,71,62,425	3,71,62,425	12.59	3,71,62,425
Mahesh Jasvantrai Mehta	Promoter	1	2,40,41,224	2,40,41,224	8.14	2,40,41,224
Bipin Jasvantrai Mehta	Promoter	1	71,88,180	71,88,180	2.43	71,88,180
Jayshree B Mehta	Promoter	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000
Leena Rajesh Mehta	Promoter	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000
Manisha P Mehta	Promoter	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000
Chandrika J Mehta	Promoter	1	4,50,000	4,50,000	0.15	4,50,000
Jasvantrai F Mehta	Promoter	1	4,50,000	4,50,000	0.15	4,50,000
Sub Total A1		9	15,95,83,474	15,95,83,474	54.05	15,95,83,474
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	15,95,83,474	15,95,83,474	54.05	15,95,83,474

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	7	95828	95,828	0.03	95,828	0.03	95,828
Foreign Portfolio Investors	162	52305393	5,23,05,393	17.72	5,23,05,393	17.72	5,23,05,393
Bridge India Fund	1	28494587	2,84,94,587	9.65	2,84,94,587	9.65	2,84,94,587
Asia Investment Corporation (Mauritius) Ltd	1	8217238	82,17,238	2.78	82,17,238	2.78	82,17,238
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	545659	5,45,659	0.18	5,45,659	0.18	5,45,659
Insurance Companies	1	33129983	3,31,29,983	11.22	3,31,29,983	11.22	3,31,29,983
Life Insurance Corporation Of India	1	33129983	3,31,29,983	11.22	3,31,29,983	11.22	3,31,29,983
Sub Total B1	172	86076863	8,60,76,863	29.15	8,60,76,863	29.15	8,60,76,863
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	40941	4080243	40,80,243	1.38	40,80,243	1.38	37,28,311
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	1482000	14,82,000	0.50	14,82,000	0.50	14,82,000
Any Other (specify)	1217	44037379	4,40,37,379	14.91	4,40,37,379	14.91	4,40,37,379
Director or Director's Relatives	1	15000	15,000	0.01	15,000	0.01	10,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	603	40682932	4,06,82,932	13.78	4,06,82,932	13.78	4,06,82,932
Dhirajlal Jerambhai Dhakan	1	14198702	1,41,98,702	4.81	1,41,98,702	4.81	1,41,98,702

Sandeep Dhirajlal Dhakan	1	13872203	1,38,72,203	4.70	1,38,72,203	4.70	1,38,72,203
Parthiban	1	6422794	64,22,794	2.18	64,22,794	2.18	64,22,794
Rohitkumar Piparia	1	6050000	60,50,000	2.05	60,50,000	2.05	60,50,000
Clearing Members	67	35027	35,027	0.01	35,027	0.01	35,027
HUF	408	233199	2,33,199	0.08	2,33,199	0.08	2,33,199
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	2910436	29,10,436	0.99	29,10,436	0.99	29,10,436
Bodies Corporate	137	160785	1,60,785	0.05	1,60,785	0.05	1,60,785
Sub Total B3	42160	49599622	4,95,99,622	16.80	4,95,99,622	16.80	4,92,47,690
B=B1+B2+B3	42332	135676485	13,56,76,485	45.95	13,56,76,485	45.95	13,53,24,553